
Health & Safety Training 2019 
 

BRO  
9am - 4pm, Anthony Higgins – New College 

• Tuesday 5 February 2019 

• Wednesday 3 April 2019 

• Thursday 13 June 2019 

• Tuesday 13 August 2019 

• Wednesday 23 October 2019 

• Thursday 5 December 2019 

 

COSHH Risk Assessment 
9:30am – 1pm, Anthony Higgins – New College 

• Thursday 7 February 2019 

• Tuesday 14 May 2019 

• Wednesday 21 August 2019 

• Tuesday 12 November 2019 

 

Fire Risk Assessment 
9:30am – 1pm, Vince Taylor – New College 

• Tuesday 5 March 2019 

• Wednesday 3 July 2019 

• Thursday 21 November 2019 

 

General R/A 
9:30am – 1pm, Karen Hands – New College 

• Wednesday 30 January 

• Tuesday 26 March 

• Thursday 23 May 2019 

• Tuesday 9 July 2019 

• Wednesday 18 September 2019 

• Tuesday 19 November 2019 

 

Manual Handling Objects 
9:30am – 1pm, Vince Taylor – New College 

• Tuesday 12 February 2019 

• Wednesday 10 April 2019 

• Thursday 6 June 2019 



• Wednesday 14 August 2019 

• Tuesday 8 October 2019 

• Thursday 12 December 2019 

 

Manual Handling Risk Assessment 
9:30am – 1pm, Anthony Higgins – New College 

• Tuesday 12 March 2019 

• Thursday 4 July 2019 

• Wednesday 20 November 2019 

 

Stress Awareness 
9:30am – 1pm, Ashwin Solanki – New College 

• Wednesday 6 February 2019 

• Wednesday 1 May 2019 

• Tuesday 10 September 2019 

• Tuesday 3 December 2019 

 

Stress for Managers 
 9am – 4pm, Ashwin Solanki – New College 

• Wednesday 13 February 2019  

• Tuesday 7 May 2019 

• Wednesday 25 September 

• Wednesday 4 December 2019 

 

Working at Heights  
9:30am – 1pm, Richard Shouls – New College 

• Thursday 14 February 2019 

• Tuesday 9 April 2019 

• Wednesday 12 June 2019 

• Thursday 10 October 2019 

 

Water Hygiene 
9:30am – 1pm, Karen Hands – New College 

• Tuesday 26 February 2019 

• Thursday 16 May 2019 

• Wednesday 7 August 2019 

• Tuesday 5 November 2019 

 



Moving and People Handling  
9am – 4pm, Ashwin Solanki & Vince Taylor – Beaumont Leys Training Centre 

• Tuesday 15 January 2019 

• Wednesday 16 January 2019 

• Wednesday 13 March 2019 

• Thursday 14 March 2019 

• Thursday 11 April 2019 

• Friday 12 April 2019 

• Tuesday 14 May 2019 

• Wednesday 15 May 2019 

• Tuesday 11 June 2019 

• Wednesday12 June 2019 

• Tuesday 9 July 2019 

• Wednesday 10 July 2019 

• Tuesday 6 August 2019 

• Wednesday 7 August 2019 

• Tuesday 17 September 2019 

• Wednesday 18 September 2019 

• Tuesday 15 October 2019 

• Thursday 14 November 2019 

• Friday 6 December 2019 


